
8U
Team Name Coach Name Cell Phone Email Asst Coach Name Cell Phone Email

Dillsburg 8U1 Christina Burrows 7173434159 cburr0518@gmail.com

Dillsburg 8U2 Tyler Davis 7174337381 tydavis3939@gmail.com

Dillsburg 8U3 Tim Merichko 7246894646 timothy.merichko@gmail.com

Dillsburg 8U4 Sondra Webb 7175774129 cjwebbie07@gmail.com

Red Land 8U-1 Kevin Camasi 717-991-6073 kcamasi@msn.com
Red Land 8U-2 Rachel Craley 717-332-7964 racraley@gmail.com Jaclyn Atkins 717-881-5785 jaclynmatkins428@gmail.com
Red Land 8U-3 Eric Healy 717-645-3410 ehealy33@gmail.com

Cedar Cliff 8U - 1 Sandra Stoner 717-580-8124 sandra.leigh@yahoo.com

Cedar Cliff 8U - 2 Sandra Stoner 717-580-8124 sandra.leigh@yahoo.com

Cedar Cliff 8U - 3 Matt Martin 717-608-0777 Mmartin@eastern.edu 

Cedar Cliff 8U - 4 William Sunday 717-319-4730 wdsunday81@gmail.com 

UA/MECH 8U1 Billy Clisham 717-425-8812 wgc7921@gmail.com

UA/MECH 8U2 Rebecca Bach 610-721-9984 missmiller218@gmail.com

UA/MECH 8U3 Madison Miller 717-713-1401 madisonmill48@gmail.com

East Penn 8U1 (black) Marcy Pendleton 803-487-5965 dwumarcyslp@bellsouth.net
East Penn 8U2 (orange) Dave Budzyn 717-856-6522 dbudz81@gmail.com

Big Spring 1 Drew Monismith (717) 422-0249 drew.monismith@gmail.com
Big Spring 2 Nicole Hall (717) 609-9255 nicolevaow@gmail.com

Carlisle 1 Jordan Wenger 717-275-2505 wenger.jordan@gmail.com
Carlisle 2 Kyna Morgan 570-259-6075 kemoyer16@yahoo.com

Camp Hill 1 Zach Naylor 717-348-4587 naylorzachary11@yahoo.com Zach Williard 717-856-5839 williardz@pfm.com

South Middleton 1 Howard Hiester 717-433-2558 howardhiester@gmail.com

South Middleton 2 Michael Quarters 717-601-5413 mquarters7@gmail.com

South Middleton 3 Marco Delucio 717-331-6459 marcodelucio@gmail.com


